Department

Anaheim Hs
Katella Hs
Cypress Hs
Loara Hs
Kennedy Hs
Magnolia Hs
Western Hs

Savanna Hs

Anaheim Union High School District

South Jhs
Sycamore Jhs
Dale Jhs
Lexington Jhs
Brookhurst Jhs
Hope School
Ball Jhs

Walker Jhs
Spec Youth Svs
Oxford Academy
Orangeview Jhs
Non-Distrib
Gilbert South
Food Services
Transportation
Maintenance
Info Systems
Asst Supt Educ
Inst Services
Engl Lrnr Offc
Polaris Educ Ct

Employees

227
201
203
180
174
173
166
164
368
110
95
105
85
105
127
88
81
73
98
76
522
66
124
80
47
35
18
15
23
12

Total Wages

$16,331,398
$13,128,250
$12,901,509
$12,590,167
$11,949,881
$11,241,127
$10,698,210
$10,569,233
$9,126,168
$8,097,480
$7,606,592
$7,359,315
$6,702,234
$6,407,436
$6,184,661
$6,054,121
$6,035,570
$6,025,248
$5,808,618
$5,390,927
$5,388,700
$5,227,566
$4,479,345
$3,624,757
$3,501,017
$2,374,209
$1,595,471
$1,205,038
$1,198,114
$1,185,596

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,326,238
$3,662,825
$3,573,804
$3,471,196
$3,192,969
$3,214,881
$2,883,782
$2,886,605
$2,404,433
$2,261,945
$2,069,082
$2,084,076
$1,833,921
$1,801,002
$2,436,319
$1,701,609
$1,648,682
$1,602,581
$1,486,295
$1,580,128

$579,310
$1,444,312
$1,781,196
$1,366,207
$1,086,714

$771,115

$435,372

$251,732

$454,894

$300,283



Operations
Acctg/Payroll
Gaselpa

Hr Certificated
Safe Schools
Warehouse

Hr Classified
Superintendent
Garage

District Office
Special Program
Facilities Plan
Purchasing
Graphic Arts
Asst Supt Busn
Asst Supt Adm
Research/Eval
Risk Mgmt
Business Oper
Prof Dev

BOT

Polaris Day
Audio Visual
Vista

Katella High
Non-Distributive
Cypress High
Savanna High
Loara High
Kennedy High
Western High
Dist Food Center

19
14
14
10
10

13

436

D w DN NN NN DN DD

14

14
12

10

$1,084,722
$922,330
$806,972
$803,162
$599,737
$580,863
$556,890
$554,719
$515,265
$492,466
$409,357
$372,410
$331,200
$322,011
$262,701
$225,629
$222,543
$211,890
$191,425
$124,746
$112,892
$102,338
$98,573
$83,108
$65,736
$56,521
$37,434
$36,077
$34,732
$34,352
$32,445
$26,637

$383,798
$297,255
$186,263
$214,583
$168,594
$205,059
$240,660
$136,643
$153,240
$110,175
$103,396
$105,584
$100,709
$111,519
$62,951
$57,536
$53,011
$68,098
$52,878
$27,736
$83,859
$24,938
$27,580
$39,980
$19,895
$4,459
$0
$5,006
$348

$0

$0
$9,069



Anaheim High

Adult Education
Magnolia High
Special Youth Services

Workability

$16,516
$11,730
$9,616
$3,510
$1,922

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



