Department	Employees	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Anaheim Hs	227	\$16,331,398	\$4,326,238
Katella Hs	201	\$13,128,250	\$3,662,825
Cypress Hs	203	\$12,901,509	\$3,573,804
Loara Hs	180	\$12,590,167	\$3,471,196
Kennedy Hs	174	\$11,949,881	\$3,192,969
Magnolia Hs	173	\$11,241,127	\$3,214,881
Western Hs	166	\$10,698,210	\$2,883,782
Savanna Hs	164	\$10,569,233	\$2,886,605
Anaheim Union High School District	368	\$9,126,168	\$2,404,433
South Jhs	110	\$8,097,480	\$2,261,945
Sycamore Jhs	95	\$7,606,592	\$2,069,082
Dale Jhs	105	\$7,359,315	\$2,084,076
Lexington Jhs	85	\$6,702,234	\$1,833,921
Brookhurst Jhs	105	\$6,407,436	\$1,801,002
Hope School	127	\$6,184,661	\$2,436,319
Ball Jhs	88	\$6,054,121	\$1,701,609
Walker Jhs	81	\$6,035,570	\$1,648,682
Spec Youth Svs	73	\$6,025,248	\$1,602,581
Oxford Academy	98	\$5,808,618	\$1,486,295
Orangeview Jhs	76	\$5,390,927	\$1,580,128
Non-Distrib	522	\$5,388,700	\$579,310
Gilbert South	66	\$5,227,566	\$1,444,312
Food Services	124	\$4,479,345	\$1,781,196
Transportation	80	\$3,624,757	\$1,366,207
Maintenance	47	\$3,501,017	\$1,086,714
Info Systems	35	\$2,374,209	\$771,115
Asst Supt Educ	18	\$1,595,471	\$435,372
Inst Services	15	\$1,205,038	\$251,732
Engl Lrnr Offc	23	\$1,198,114	\$454,894
Polaris Educ Ct	12	\$1,185,596	\$300,283

Operations	19	\$1,084,722	\$383,798
Acctg/Payroll	14	\$922,330	\$297,255
Gaselpa	14	\$806,972	\$186,263
Hr Certificated	10	\$803,162	\$214,583
Safe Schools	10	\$599,737	\$168,594
Warehouse	9	\$580,863	\$205,059
Hr Classified	13	\$556,890	\$240,660
Superintendent	5	\$554,719	\$136,643
Garage	8	\$515,265	\$153,240
District Office	436	\$492,466	\$110,175
Special Program	4	\$409,357	\$103,396
Facilities Plan	4	\$372,410	\$105,584
Purchasing	4	\$331,200	\$100,709
Graphic Arts	7	\$322,011	\$111,519
Asst Supt Busn	2	\$262,701	\$62,951
Asst Supt Adm	2	\$225,629	\$57,536
Research/Eval	2	\$222,543	\$53,011
Risk Mgmt	3	\$211,890	\$68,098
Business Oper	2	\$191,425	\$52,878
Prof Dev	1	\$124,746	\$27,736
вот	6	\$112,892	\$83,859
Polaris Day	1	\$102,338	\$24,938
Audio Visual	1	\$98,573	\$27,580
Vista	2	\$83,108	\$39,980
Katella High	14	\$65,736	\$19,895
Non-Distributive	6	\$56,521	\$4,459
Cypress High	14	\$37,434	\$0
Savanna High	12	\$36,077	\$5,006
Loara High	8	\$34,732	\$348
Kennedy High	10	\$34,352	\$0
Western High	9	\$32,445	\$0
Dist Food Center	1	\$26,637	\$9,069

Anaheim High	6	\$16,516	\$0
Adult Education	1	\$11,730	\$0
Magnolia High	4	\$9,616	\$0
Special Youth Services	1	\$3,510	\$0
Workability	3	\$1,922	\$0